
PHISICAL MESUREMENTS

65 kg/m3

ARMRESTS

Armrests height:
Total width:
Total depth:

ERGOSIT

Total height:
Seat height:

Seat dimensions (d*w):
four leg tubular steel strucure:
Weight netto:
Weight brutto:
Box dimensions:
Volume:
Warranty:

 95 cm
 47cm
 64 cm
 59 cm
 61 cm
 49*44 cm
 40*46 cm
Ø 18 mm
 10.18 kg
  kg
 1070*610*930 mm
 0.61 x 4 (pcs) m3

 3 years

Back dimensions (h*w):

Certificates:

Seat foam density:

4 legs Ø 18 mm tubular steel strucure, chrome-plated, with rubber-coated swivel 
castors Ø 50 mm. Armrests in PP. The mesh back is supported by springs and reacts 
to your weight with the Dinamic Active Support DAS technology. Stackable, with 
Flip-seat. 4 pieces per carton. 3 years warranty.




